Townsville: 30 April 2021

R1
12:06

Tab
Maiden 380m

12:06 30 Apr

NAME

Miss Empire
Rebel Return
Core Lit Insane
Mali's Torpedo
Uncatchable Girl
Ohana Lea

Only Return

Mali's Cookie

R3 Angliss Meats
12:43 | 5th Grade 380m
12:43 30 Apr
NAME

Chance Your Arm

7= Scarify

Lektra Midnight
Cool Dude

Big Pikachu
Cawbourne Blaze
Blinding Lights
Mejorar

Patty Talks (SCR)

3

5

7

R5 Belford Kennels
1323 | 4th Grade 380m
13:23 30 Apr
NAME

Explosive Charm

= Aletheia

Majestic Diva
Mali's Bullet
Quinn Bale
Positive Gearing
Saltarello

Elusive Missile

TRAINER

Lee Pearce
Carol Pickard
Carol Pickard
Heath Ardle
Scott Atkinson
Rhonda Essery
Bradley Belford

Heath Ardle

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Rhonda Essery
Carol Pickard
Rhonda Essery
Paul Smith
Justin Reid
Glen Olsen
Clarry Wilcox

Graham Thomson

TRAINER

Andrew Wooler
Henry Parker
Andrew Wooler
Heath Ardle
Paul Smith
Michael Fusco
Rhonda Essery

Michael Hickmott

Kennel closes 11:21

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

5743

666

6272

6768

28F8

8252

N/A

2457

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

22.65

22.55

22.31

22.87

22.44

22.28

NBT

22.59

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

1842

7253

7444

2555

8342

4344

3553

6325

2447

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

NBT

22.14

22.30

21.96

22.19

22.26

22.20

22.07

22.12

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

3273

4232

6163

1346

2323

6526

4715

2274

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.88

21.79

22.17

21.94

21.94

21.71

21.88

21.92

~\\

TDOGS

Garrards Horse & Hound

R2
1223 | NOV 380m

12:23 30 Apr

NAME

Mali's Pass
Abandon
Astor

One Job
Vacant Box
Akaroa
Henryk Bale

Smirky Sandra

Mpl Refrigeration

R4
1307 | R/W 498m
13:07 30 Apr
NAME

n All Image
—

= 7= Secret Shades (SCR)

3 Georgio Bale

Turn The Key

5 Zipping Red
E Highly Rated
She's Just Magic
B Swift Sharni

TRAINER

Heath Ardle
Paul Smith
Andrew Wooler

Michael Hickmott

Bradley Belford
Graham Thomson

Lee Pearce

TRAINER

Paul Smith
Paul Smith
Paul Smith
Rhonda Essery
Paul Smith
Andrew Wooler
Carol Pickard

George Tsakissiris

07, Who's The Muscle (SCR) Paul Smith

13:47 | 4th/5th Grade 498m
13:47 30 Apr

NAME

Riding Hood

Copper Canyon
3 Xericom Bale

Hornet Hudson
5 Crackerjack Joey

Max The Maniac (SCR)

Awesome Alex
B Yellow Heart

,/93 Zone In (into 6)

R6 Talking Point Photography

TRAINER

Justin Reid
Robert Lound
Paul Smith
Paul Smith
Paul Smith

Paul Smith
Andrew Wooler
Glen Olsen

Paul Smith

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4461

6777

7242

184

8221

3276

5768

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

22.22

22.66

22.19

22.34

22.15

22.38

23.30

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

6248

5674

6221

2353

6228

5867

4163

3432

6577

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

29.32

29.24

NBT

29.02

29.93

29.24

NBT

29.03

29.69

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

5761

2515

2726

2165

1231

2128

1122

F383

3786

BEST T/D

29.17

29.03

29.23

29.41

28.86

29.45

28.88

NBT

29.31
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Townsville: 30 April 2021

Kennel closes 11:21

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
R7 Ingham Road Seafoods 4/5 Grade F PRIZE MONEY RS Stephen & Rhonda PRIZE MONEY
12412 | 4th/5th Grade 380m $1,840 1434 | Best 8380m $1,840
14:12 30 Apr $1,225 - $350 - $175 - $90 14:34 30 Apr $1,225 - $350 - $175 - $90
$1.2K-$350 - $180 - $90 $1.2K-$350 - $180 - $90
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Still Tough Bradley Belford AN 22.04 Mr. Changretta Bradley Belford 6135  21.97
— —
=2 Jimary Cricket Bradley Belford 5123 21.77 =2= My Bro Benji Danny Preh 2234 21.62
E— E—
3 Eat My Smoke Michael Hickmott 8452  22.11 3 Mali's Rocket Heath Ardle 2137 21.93
n What Expiry Paul Smith 4432 22.03 Major Gibson Bradley Belford 4174 21.61
5 Making Magic Robert Lound 2415 21.73 5 Santorini Miss Henry Parker 2325 21.72
E Sketchy A Bit George Tsakissiris 6614  21.86 E Flying Tornado Henry Parker 2831 21.72
Bogie Bandit Henry Parker 2521 21.63 Super Hard Andrew Wooler 1512 2171
E Old Station Star Andrew Wooler 6615  22.27 E Rum And Hustle Paul Smith 2233 21.85
OY, Friendly Shadows (SCR)  Robert Lound 632F  22.08
\]0) causing Drama (SCR) Paul Smith 4423 21.92
RO Frost & Spark Electrical PRIZE MONEY R10 Pug Wash Painting PRIZE MONEY
14:49 | 5th Grade 380m $1,575 1504 | P5380m $1,575
14:49 30 Apr $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75 15:04 30 Apr $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75 $1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Velocity Larni Clarry Wilcox 3586  21.94 n Heart's A Mess Glen Olsen 6888  21.90
— —
=7-= Causing Drama Paul Smith 4423 2192 =7-a Twenty Dollars Glen Olsen 5484  22.04
E— E—
3 Bemused Clarry Wilcox 6618  22.21 3 Zipping Homer Paul Smith F778 22.20
n Ted's Glory Justin Reid 6736  21.92 Guard Of Honour Rhonda Essery 3875 2244
5 Georgia Pie Heath Ardle 3364 21.99 5 Aston Fume Tony Gaiardo 1845 2214
E Dyna Waqa Rhonda Essery 4774 21.91 E Despite Andrew Wooler 7768  22.16
Rob's Gift Glen Olsen 6476  21.95 Paw To Floor Michael Hickmott 7547  22.51
E Mighty Option George Tsakissiris 5562  22.16 B Broken Halos Glen Olsen 5786  22.14
9 Patty Talks (SCR) Graham Thomson 2447 22.12 9 Patty Talks (SCR) Graham Thomson 2447 2212
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